FLOW TOP RGBW
FEATURES
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT CODES
PROJECT DETAILS
CUTTING LENGTHS
COMPATIBLE CASAMBI DEVICES

MOUNTING CLIPS
ALUMINIUM PROFILE
Order Code
Dimensions
L x W x H
Finish
Order Code
Dimensions
L x W x H
Finish
Order Code
Dimensions
L x W x H
Finish
Order Code
Dimensions
L x W x H
Material
Order Code
Dimensions
L x W x H
Material
10 – FL1615RGBWPFE
27.9mm x 20.4mm x
19.4mm
Transparent
10 – FL1615RGBWPSE
27.9mm x 20.4mm x
19.4mm
Transparent
10 – FL1615RGBWPRE
27.9mm x 20.4mm x
19.4mm
Transparent
10 – FL1615EC
26.5mm x 17mm
x 24.2mm
Stainless Steel
10 – FL1615P1
1000mm x 17.3mm
x 21.1mm
Aluminium
Order Code
Dimensions
L x W x H
Material
10–FL1615MC
20mm x 12.6mm x
18.9mm
Stainless Steel
Each meter requires 4x clips and 4x screws